Data Sheet: Sequencing
  IlluminaCompute Highlights
•	 High Performance
Latest computing and storage innovations from Dell and EMC
Isilon. Pre-installed software optimized for Illumina sequencing.
•	 Rapid Deployment
No pre-existing IT needed. Expertise to get labs operational
within weeks, not months.

: available   : not available
	 Data Sheet: Sequencing
Ordering Information
Base Configurations Catalog No.
IlluminaCompute Standard System (110V) SE-401-1004
IlluminaCompute Standard System (220V) SE-401-1005
IlluminaCompute Advanced System (208V) SE-401-1204
IlluminaCompute Advanced System (220V) SE-401-1205
Accessories
IlluminaCompute Advanced Near Line Archive Storage Cluster (108 TB, 3 nodes) SE-401-3001
IlluminaCompute Advances Near Line Archive Storage (108 TB, 1 node) SE-401-3002
IlluminaCompute Advanced Near Line Archive Storage Cluster (72 TB, 3 nodes) SE-401-3003
IlluminaCompute Advance Near Line Archive Storage (72 TB, 1 node) SE-401-3004
IlluminaCompute Advanced Chassis (208V) SE-403-2001
IlluminaCompute Advanced Chassis (220V) SE-403-2002
Compute and Storage Upgrades
IlluminaCompute v2 Standard Storage SE-401-1006
IlluminaCompute v2 Advanced Compute and Storage SE-401-1206
IlluminaCompute v2 Advanced and v1 Tier 1 Storage SE-401-3005
Data Sheet: Sequencing
Illumina • 1.800.809.4566 toll-free (U.S.) • +1.858.202.4566 tel • techsupport@illumina.com • www.illumina.com
For research use only
© 2009-2014 Illumina, Inc. All rights reserved.